
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Retail Project (Wickes) Tue 25/08/20 Tue 11/10/22
2 Retail project initial design team appointed Tue 06/10/20 Thu 19/11/20
3 EOI received for Retail Project Tue 06/10/20 Tue 10/11/20
4 Retail project complete Agreement for Lease Tue 25/08/20 Fri 05/02/21

5 Retail project planning submitted Fri 19/03/21 Fri 19/03/21
6 Planning validation Fri 19/03/21 Thu 25/03/21
7 Planning period Fri 26/03/21 Thu 24/06/21
8 Planning granted Thu 24/06/21 Thu 24/06/21
9 Finalising Tender Pack Wed 21/04/21 Tue 18/05/21
10 Tender Period Wed 19/05/21 Tue 07/12/21
11 MC2 Issued to SCF Framework Wed 19/05/21 Wed 19/05/21
12 Site visit 12:00 Tue 01/06/21 Tue 01/06/21
13 Clarification Deadline Fri 11/06/21 Fri 11/06/21
14 Retail project tenders received Fri 16/07/21 Fri 16/07/21
15 Tender Evaluation Fri 16/07/21 Tue 31/08/21
16 Notification letters to contractors Tue 31/08/21 Tue 31/08/21
17 Entering into Contract with successful 

contractor
Wed 01/09/21 Tue 28/09/21

18 RIBA Stage 4 design (Undertaken by the 
selected contractor)

Wed 29/09/21 Tue 07/12/21

19 Construction Wed 08/12/21 Tue 11/10/22
20 Contractor Mobilisation Wed 08/12/21 Tue 04/01/22
21 Retail project works on site Wed 05/01/22 Tue 11/10/22
22 PC Retail project Tue 11/10/22 Tue 11/10/22
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